
 

 

Beaufort Middle School Athletics 
2024 Soccer Schedule 

 

Date Opponent Site 

Monday, Mar 4, 2024 Whale Branch Middle Whale Branch Middle 

Wednesday, Mar 6, 2024 Robert Smalls Leadership 
Academy 

Beaufort Middle School 

Monday, Mar 11, 2024 Lady’s Island Middle Lady’s Island Middle School 

Wednesday, Mar 13, 2024 Bluffton Middle School Bluffton Middle School 

Monday, Mar 18, 2024 H.E. McCracken Middle Beaufort Middle School 

Wednesday, Mar 20, 2024 Hilton Head Island Middle Hilton Head Island Middle 

Monday, Mar 25, 2024 River Ridge Academy Beaufort Middle School 

Wednesday, Mar 27, 2024 Whale Branch Middle Beaufort Middle School 

Monday, Apr 1, 2024 Robert Smalls Leadership Robert Smalls Leadership 

Wednesday, Apr 3, 2024 Lady’s Island Middle School Beaufort Middle School 

 

Boys Head Coach: John Ogle    Girls Head Coach: Jessica Chalco 

Boys Asst. Coach: Omar Dennis    Girls Asst Coach: Alyson Waldrop 


